014190

158586

118355

077647

242154

296754

227968

034136
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B B FEDERATION FRANGAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE D'ENDURO A L'ANCIENNE 2022
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LAGARRIGUE Christian
FORCHINI Jean-Marc
TRIC Jean-Noel
ANDREANI Jean-Robert
BIANCARDI Roberto
DELOMENEDE Daniel
LE DIODIC Maxime
MAHOUIN Yannick

Club

Moto Club Rouergat
Gironville 77

MC du Var

MC Bouteville
Gironville 77

MC Brioude

MC de Queven

MC de I'Oust

Machine

Portal
Honda
Cagiva
Honda
Diapason
TM Racing
Yamaha
Husqvarna

Total

150
109
88
74
56
54
20
16

TAUPONT

17/04
25
22
00
00
18
00
20
16

CHAMPAGNAT

01/05
25
22
00
18
00
20
00
00

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

27/05
25
00
22
18
20
16
00
00

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

28/05
25
00
22
20
00
18
00
00

VILLEBRET

03/07
25
20
22
00
18
00
00
00

MONTAGNAC
D'AUBEROCHE

16/07
00
25
00
00
00
00
00
00

LOUIGNAC

28/08
25
20
22
18
00
00
00
00

BELLOU EN
HOULME

18/09

VILLEFRANCHE
DE ROUERGUE

09/10



